29
Energy management
Current transformers
 Sec. - Page
Current transformers
Wound primary type ...............................................................................................................................................  29 - 2
Solid-core  ..............................................................................................................................................................  29 - 2
Accuracy solid-core  ...............................................................................................................................................  29 - 4

Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61869-2,
IEC/EN/BS 61869-1.
Wound primary type Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl. 3
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
Screw primary terminals.
DM0TW0005 5 1.5 2.5 – 1 0.525
DM0TW0010 10 1.5 2.5 – 1 0.525
DM0TW0020 20 1.5 2.5 – 1 0.525
DM0TW0030 30 1.5 2.5 – 1 0.525
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl. 3
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
For Ø22mm/0.87” cable.
DM0T0040 40 — — 1.25 1 0.200
DM0T0050 50 — 1.25 — 1 0.200
DM0T0060 60 — 1.5 — 1 0.200
DM0T0080 80 — 1.5 — 1 0.200
DM0T0100 100 — 1.5 — 1 0.200
DM0T0150 150 — 2 — 1 0.200
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg.
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
For Ø23mm/0.90” cable.
For 30x10mm/1.18x0.39”, 25x12.5mm/0.98x0.49”,
20x15mm/0.79x0.59” busbars, width 52mm/2.05”.
DM2T0100 100 — 1 1 0.130
DM2T0150 150 — 1.5 1 0.130
DM2T0200 200 — 2 1 0.130
DM2T0250 250 — 2.5 1 0.130
DM2T0300 300 1.5 3 1 0.130
DM2T0400 400 2 3 1 0.130
For Ø30mm/1.18” cable.
For 40x10mm/1.57x0.39”, 30x20mm/1.18x0.79”,
25x25mm/0.98x0.98” busbars, width 71mm/2.79”.
DM3T0200 200 — 5 1 0.260
DM3T0250 250 — 5 1 0.260
DM3T0300 300 2.5 5 1 0.260
DM3T0400 400 2.5 5 1 0.260
DM3T0500 500 2.5 5 1 0.260
DM3T0600 600 5 10 1 0.260
DM3T0800 800 5 10 1 0.260
For Ø44mm/1.73” cable.
For 51x41mm/2.01x1.61”, 61x31mm/2.40x1.22” busbars,
width 95mm/3.74”.
DM33T0800 800 5 10 1 0.476
DM33T1000 1000 5 15 1 0.476
DM33T1200 1200 5 15 1 0.476
For Ø44mm/1.73” cable.
For 69x10mm/2.72x0.39”, 50x30mm/1.97x1.18” busbars,
width 95mm/3.74”.
DM34T1500 1500 5 15 1 0.476
DM34T1600 1600 5 15 1 0.476
DM0T...
DM0TW...
DM2T...
DM3T...

Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61869-2,
IEC/EN/BS 61869-1.
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
For Ø66mm/2.60” cable.
For 80x12,5mm/3.15”x0.49”, 60x30mm/2.36x1.18”,
50x50mm/1.97x1.97” busbars, width 105mm/4.13”.
DM35T0400 400 — 5 1 0.460
DM35T0500 500 5 5 1 0.460
DM35T0600 600 5 10 1 0.460
DM35T0800 800 10 15 1 0.460
DM35T1000 1000 15 20 1 0.460
DM35T1250 1250 15 20 1 0.460
For 101x56mm/3.98x2.20” busbars, width 128mm/5.04”.
DM37T2000 2000 10 15 1 1.000
DM37T2250 2250 10 15 1 1.000
DM37T2500 2500 10 15 1 1.000
DM37T3000 3000 10 15 1 1.000
For Ø86mm/3.38” cable.
For 100x30mm/3.94x1.18”, 80x50mm/3.15x1,97”,
70x60mm/2.75x2.36” busbars, width 140mm/5.51”.
DM4T1000 1000 10 20 1 0.700
DM4T1250 1250 15 30 1 0.760
DM4T1500 1500 20 30 1 0.760
DM4T1600 1600 20 30 1 0.800
DM4T2000 2000 30 45 1 0.840
DM4T2500 2500 35 45 1 0.900
DM4T3000 3000 45 45 1 0.900
DM4T3500 3500 50 50 1 0.900
DM4T4000 4000 50 50 1 0.900
DM35T...
DM37...
DM4T...
29-4 Dimensions

Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61869-2,
IEC/EN/BS 61869-1.
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
oer
pkg
Weight
cl. 0.5s cl. 0.5
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
For Ø28mm/1.10”❶ cable.
For 30x10mm/1.18x0.39”, 25x12.5mm/0.98x0.49”,
20x20mm/0.79x0.79” busbar, width: 75mm/2.95”.
DM1TP0060 60 1.5 1.5 1 0.560
DM1TP0080 80 2.5 2.5 1 0.580
DM1TP0100 100 2.5 3.75 1 0.480
DM1TP0150 150 2.5 3.75 1 0.480
DM1TP0200 200 2.5 3.75 1 0.480
DM1TP0250 250 2.5 5 1 0.480
DM1TP0300 300 2.5 5 1 0.480
DM1TP0400 400 5 5 1 0.480
DM1TP0500 500 5 5 1 0.480
For Ø28mm/1.10”❶ cable.
For 30x10mm/1.18x0.39”, 25x20mm/0.98x0.79”,
20x20mm/0.79x0.79” busbar, width: 75mm/2.95”.
DM1TP0600 600 2.5 5 1 0.480
For Ø52mm/2.04”❶ cable.
For 60x20mm/2.36x0.79”, 50x25mm/1.97x0.98” busbar,
width: 101mm/3.98”.
DM3TP0500 500 3.75 5 1 0.700
DM3TP0600 600 5 10 1 0.700
DM3TP0800 800 5 10 1 0.700
DM3TP1000 1000 5 10 1 0.700
For Ø80mm/3.15”❶ cable.
For 82x30mm/3.23x1.18” busbar,
width: 128mm/5.04”.
DM4TP1200 1200 – 10 1 0.800
For Ø85.5mm/3.37”❶ cable.
For 100x20mm/3.94x0.79”, 80x45mm/3.15x1.77” busbar,
width: 144mm/5.67”.
DM5TP1000 1000 5 10 1 0.900

Description
DMCERTUTF UTF system certificate
Order code  Description of CTs included Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
Kit comprising of three /5A and class 0.5s current
transformers.
DM1TP0060FKIT 3 DM1TP0060, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.440
DM1TP0080FKIT 3 DM1TP0080, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.440
DM1TP0100FKIT 3 DM1TP0100, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.560
DM1TP0150FKIT 3 DM1TP0150, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.680
DM1TP0200FKIT 3 DM1TP0200, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.620
DM1TP0250FKIT 3 DM1TP0250, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.620
DM1TP0300FKIT 3 DM1TP0300, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.680
DM1TP0400FKIT 3 DM1TP0400, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.680
DM1TP0600FKIT 3 DM1TP0600, complete
with UTF certificate
1 1.680
DM3TP0500FKIT 3 DM3TP0500, complete
with UTF certificate

Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61869-2,
IEC/EN/BS 61869-1.
Compact prewired split-core Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
24x24mm/0.94x0.94” hole. Cable supplied as standard,
length 2m.
DM1TMA0100 100 –– 1.0 1 0.200
DM1TMA0150 150 –– 1.0 1 0.200
DM1TMA0200 200 –– 1.0 1 0.200
DM1TMA0250 250 –– 1.0 1 0.200
36x38mm/1.42x1.50” hole. Cable supplied as standard,
length 2m.
DM2TMA0250 250 0.5 1.5 1 0.380
DM2TMA0300 300 0.5 1.5 1 0.380
DM2TMA0400 400 0.5 1.5 1 0.380
DM2TMA0500 500 0.5 1.5 1 0.380
DM2TMA0600 600 0.5 1.5 1 0.380
DM1TMA...
DM2TMA...
29
29-7

 • Relative humidity, non condensing: 90%.
Certifications and compliance
Certifications obtained: EAC.
Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 61869-2,
IEC/EN/BS 61869-1.
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1 cl. 3
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
32x21mm/1.26x0.83” hole. Width: 89mm/3.50”.
DM0TA0100 100 –– –– 1 1 0.900
DM0TA0150 150 –– 1 2.5 1 0.900
DM0TA0200 200 –– 2.5 –– 1 0.900
50x80mm/1.97x3.15” hole. Width: 114mm/4.89”.
DM1TA0250 250 1 2 1 0.900
DM1TA0300 300 1.5 3 1 0.900
DM1TA0400 400 1.5 3 1 0.900
DM1TA0500 500 2.5 5 1 0.900
DM1TA0600 600 2.5 5 1 0.900
DM1TA0800 800 3 7.5 1 0.900
DM1TA1000 1000 5 10 1 0.900
Order code Primary
current
Ipn
Burden Qty
per
pkg
Wt
cl. 0.5 cl. 1
/5 [A] [VA] [VA] n° [kg]
80x80mm/3.15x3.15” hole. Width: 142mm/5.59”.
DM2TA0250 250 1 2 1 1.050
DM2TA0300 300 1.5 3 1 1.050
DM2TA0400 400 1.5 3 1 1.050
DM2TA0500 500 2.5 5 1 1.050
DM2TA0600 600 2.5 5 1 1.050
DM2TA0800 800 3 7.5 1 1.050
DM2TA1000 1000 5 10 1 1.050
DM2TA1250 1250 — 15 1 1.050
80x120mm/3.15x4.72” hole. Width: 142mm/5.59”.
DM3TA0500 500 — 4 1 1.250
DM3TA0600 600 — 5 1 1.250
DM3TA0800 800 3 7.5 1 1.250
DM3TA1000 1000 5 10 1 1.250
DM3TA1250 1250 7.5 15 1 1.250
DM3TA1500 1500 8 17 1 1.250
DM3TA2000 2000 — 17 1 1.250
80x160mm/3.15x6.30” hole. Width: 184mm/7.24”.
DM4TA2000 2000 15 20 1 3.160
DM4TA2500 2500 15 20 1 3.340
DM4TA3000 3000 20 25 1 3.500
DM4TA4000 4000 20 25 1 3.760
DM1TA...
DM2TA...
DM3TA...
DM4TA...